NEW Chester SB100/240
Belt Finishing Grinder
£480
Stock No. 1550305779N
Machine Specifications
Band Width 100mm
Band Length 1220mm
Band Speed 19m/sec
Motor power 1 hp - 0.75kw
Power supply 240vlt
Flat grinding surface 320 x 105mm
Guard Thickness 2.5mm
Dimensions 650x380x260mm
Weight 27kgs
Stand extra